
 

 

 
 

TriHealth Team Member Ticket Offer to  
Cincinnati Reds Games | 2024 Season 
 

Schedule of Available Games for 2 Free Reds Tickets, Compliments of TriHealth 
 

March 

• Saturday, March 30 | 4:10 pm vs. Washington Nationals 

 
April 

• Monday, April 8 | 6:40 pm vs. Milwaukee Brewers 
• Sunday, April 21 | 1:40 pm vs. Los Angeles Angels 
• Thursday, April 25 | 1:10 pm vs. Philadelphia Phillies 

 
May 

• Friday, May 3 | 6:10 pm vs. Baltimore Orioles 
• Wednesday, May 29 | 1:10 pm vs. St. Louis Cardinals 

 
June 

• Tuesday, June 11 | 7:10 pm vs. Cleveland Guardians 
• Tuesday, June 25 | 7:10 pm vs. Pittsburgh Pirates 

 
July  

• Monday, July 8 | 7:10 pm vs. Colorado Rockies 
• Sunday, July 14 | 1:40 pm vs. Miami Marlins 
• Wednesday, July 31 | 7:10 pm vs. Chicago Cubs 

 
August 

• Monday, August 12 | 6:40 pm vs. St. Louis Cardinals 

 

September 
• Thursday, September 19 | 1:10 pm vs. Atlanta Braves 


